INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFlex
ACE Plus
The upgraded flexible insulation solution
for improved fire safety
common pipes & duct sizes
ArmaFix and ArmaFlex Adhesives
Reliable condensation control//

10 m - - - - - - - -
168 ACE/
P-19X168
76122075370
48
8 m - - - - - - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0 mm
9, 13 mm: ±1.5 mm
19, 25 mm: ±2.5 mm
32, 40 mm: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5%
Tube – standard. Black. Packed in cartons, length: 2 m
40 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric]
28 ACE/P-40X028 7612207537321 18 m
35 ACE/P-40X035 7612207537338 16 m
42 ACE/P-40X042 7612207391251 12 m
48 ACE/P-40X048 7612207391442 12 m
54 ACE/P-40X054 7612207390773 10 m
60 ACE/P-40X060 7612207391220 10 m
64 ACE/P-40X064 7612207391404 10 m
76 ACE/P-40X076 7612207391411 8 m
89 ACE/P-40X089 7612207397956 6 m
102 ACE/P-40X102 7612207537383 4 m
108 ACE/P-40X108 7612207393637 4 m
Tube – standard. Black. Packed in cartons, length: 2 m
40 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric]
114 ACE/P-40X114 7612207391428 6 m
140 ACE/P-40X140 7612207391107 4 m
160 ACE/P-40X160 7612207536577 4 m
168 ACE/P-40X168 7612207391268 4 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0 mm
9, 13 mm: ±1.5 mm
19, 25 mm: ±2.5 mm

16 m
- - - - 89 ACE/
P-13X089-A
76122075358
77
20 m - - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0 mm
9, 13 mm: ±1.5 mm
19, 25 mm: ±2.5 mm
32 mm: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5%
Tube – self-seal. Black. length: 2,0 m
25 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric]
18 ACE/P-25X018-A 7612207536041 40 m
22 ACE/P-25X022-A 7612207537079 40 m
Tube – self-seal. Black. length: 2,0 m
25 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric]
28 ACE/P-25X028-A 7612207536058 36 m
35 ACE/P-25X035-A 7612207536065 24 m
42 ACE/P-25X042-A 7612207536348 24 m
48 ACE/P-25X048-A 7612207536089 20 m
54 ACE/P-25X054-A 7612207536072 18 m
60 ACE/P-25X060-A 7612207536355 18 m
76 ACE/P-25X076-A 7612207536362 12 m
89 ACE/P-25X089-A 7612207536102 12 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0 mm
9, 13 mm: ±1.5 mm
19, 25 mm: ±2.5 mm

76122075371
30
10 m
89 ACE/
P-19X089-LS
76122075370
24
16 m - - - - - - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance 19, 25 mm: ±2.5 mm
32, 40 mm: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5%
Tube – lap seal. Black. length: 2,0 m
40 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric]
28 ACE/P-40X028-LS 7612207548136 18 m
35 ACE/P-40X035-LS 7612207548143 16 m
42 ACE/P-40X042-LS 7612207537345 12 m
48 ACE/P-40X048-LS 7612207537352 12 m
54 ACE/P-40X054-LS 7612207536553 10 m
60 ACE/P-40X060-LS 7612207537369 10 m
64 ACE/P-40X064-LS 7612207536898 10 m
76 ACE/P-40X076-LS 7612207537376 8 m
89 ACE/P-40X089-LS 7612207536560 6 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 19, 25 mm: ±2.5 mm
32, 40 mm: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5%

57
38 m - - - -
- - - - 76 ACE/
P-13X076-TS
76122075485
49
28 m - - - -
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9, 13 mm: ±1.5 mm
19, 25 mm: ±2.5 mm
32, 40 mm: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5%
Tube – top-seal. Black. length: 2,0 m
25 mm 32 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item EAN Content [metric]
18 ACE/P-25X018-TS 7612207547931 40 m 28 ACE/P-32X028-TS 7612207536591 24 m
22 ACE/P-25X022-TS 7612207548396 40 m 35 ACE/P-32X035-TS 7612207535730 18 m
28 ACE/P-25X028-TS 7612207548419 36 m 42 ACE/P-32X042-TS 7612207536508 18 m
- - - - 48 ACE/P-32X048-TS 7612207536263 18 m
- - - - 54 ACE/P-32X054-TS 7612207536607 12 m
- - - - 60 ACE/P-32X060-TS 7612207535747 10 m
- - - - 64 ACE/P-32X064-TS 7612207535716 10 m
- - - - 76 ACE/P-32X076-TS 7612207536843 10 m
- - - - 89 ACE/P-32X089-TS 7612207536850 10 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance 9, 13 mm: ±1.5 mm
19, 25 mm: ±2.5 mm
32, 40 mm: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5%
Roll - standard. Black. Packed in cartons, width: 1 m
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
ACE/P-06-99-E 6 1.000 15 7612207395471 15 m²
ACE/P-06-99-EP 6 1.000 30 7612207394566 30 m²
ACE/P-09-99-E 9 1.000 10 7612207395402 10 m²
ACE/P-09-99-EP 9 1.000 22 7612207394504 22 m²
ACE/P-13-99-E 13 1.000 8 7612207395532 8 m²
ACE/P-13-99-EP 13 1.000 18 7612207394573 18 m²
Roll - standard. Black. Packed in cartons, width: 1 m
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
ACE/P-19-99-E 19 1.000 6 7612207395396 6 m²
ACE/P-19-99-EP 19 1.000 14 7612207394535 14 m²
ACE/P-25-99-E 25 1.000 4 7612207395495 4 m²
ACE/P-25-99-EP 25 1.000 9 7612207394528 9 m²
ACE/P-32-99-E 32 1.000 3 7612207395464 3 m²
ACE/P-32-99-EP 32 1.000 7 7612207394542 7 m²
ACE/P-40-99-E 40 1.000 7 7612207395501 7 m²
ACE/P-50-99-E 50 1.000 5 7612207395419 5 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0mm
7 - 19mm: ±1.5mm
>19mm: ±2.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Width tolerance ±2.0%
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black. Packed in cartons, width: 1 m
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
ACE/P-06-99-EA 6 1.000 15 7612207395518 15 m²
ACE/P-06-99-EAP 6 1.000 30 7612207394481 30 m²
ACE/P-09-99-EA 9 1.000 10 7612207395525 10 m²
ACE/P-09-99-EAP 9 1.000 22 7612207394498 22 m²
ACE/P-13-99-EA 13 1.000 8 7612207395549 8 m²
ACE/P-13-99-EAP 13 1.000 18 7612207394511 18 m²
ACE/P-19-99-EA 19 1.000 6 7612207395426 6 m²
ACE/P-19-99-EAP 19 1.000 14 7612207394559 14 m²
ACE/P-25-99-EA 25 1.000 4 7612207395433 4 m²
ACE/P-25-99-EAP 25 1.000 9 7612207394603 9 m²
ACE/P-32-99-EA 32 1.000 3 7612207395488 3 m²
ACE/P-32-99-EAP 32 1.000 7 7612207394474 7 m²
ACE/P-40-99-EA 40 1.000 7 7612207395440 7 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 6 mm: ±1.0mm
7-19 mm: ±1.5mm
>19 mm: ±2.0mm